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History of Philosophy 

III: Kant and the 19th 

Century: 27000; M. 

Haase

History of Philosophy 

III: Kant and the 19th 

Century: 27000; M. 

Haase

Introduction to 

Metaphysics and 

Epistemology: 

23000; B. Callard

Introduction to 

Wittgenstein: 

20119; B. Callard

20000 Undergrad

Metaphilosophy: 

21519/31519; T. 

Kaspers

50000 Grad

40000 MAPH/Grad

20000/30000 Undergrad/Grad

30000 Grad

20000 Undergrad/MAPH

Workshop TBD: Job Placement and Paper Revision and Publication

50000 Grad Workshop/Seminar

Junior/Senior Tutorial

Workshops

Non scheduled course: Reading and Research: #49900 and Advanced Study: Philosophy: #70000

Non scheduled course: Reading Course: #29700

Scheduled by other dept. - I have no control over these

Leibniz: Logic and 

Metaphysics: 54502; 

A. Vasudevan

Life, A Life: 

25605/35605; A. 

Brooks

Philosophy of Human 

Rights and Human 

Rights Law: 24752; L. 

Ramsauer

Junior/Senior Tutorial: 

(Topic: Heidegger’s 

Critique of German 

Idealism): 29200-

01/29300-01; K. von der 

Luft

Philosophy Department Class Schedule Overview - Spring 2026    

Wednesday Thursday FridayMonday Tuesday

Practical Philosophy 

Workshop

Opera as Idea and As 

Performance: 

21102/31102; A. 

Freud; M. Nussbaum 

*ends at 5:45 pm

Ancient Greek 

Aesthetics: 59911; G. 

Richardson Lear

The Problem of Other 

Minds: 53540; J. 

Conant

Aristotle’s 

Metaphysics: 

21730/31730; A. 

Brooks

Phenomenology and 

Existentialism: 23207; 

M. Ferguson

Philosophy of Human 

Rights and Human 

Rights Law: 24752; L. 

Ramsauer

Introduction to 

Philosophy through 

Taylor Swift: 21104; M. 

Kelley

Junior/Senior Tutorial: 

(Topic: Heidegger’s 

Critique of German 

Idealism): 29200-

01/29300-01; K. von 

der Luft

Spinoza’s Ethics: 

27200/47200; A. Pitel

German 

Philosophy 

WorkshopFACULTY MEETING: 3:30 - 5:00 PM

Theoretical 

Philosophy 

Workshop

Ancient Greek and 

Roman Philosophy 

Workshop 

Introduction to Logic: 

20100/30000; A. 

Vasudevan

Spinoza’s Ethics: 

27200/47200; A. Pitel

Phenomenology and 

Existentialism: 23207; 

M. Ferguson

Introduction to 

Metaphysics and 

Epistemology: 23000; 

B. Callard

Analytic Thomism: 

Philosophical 

Anthropology: 21412; 

C. Vogler

Bayesian Epistemology: 

22960/32960; M. Kelley

Aristotle’s 

Metaphysics: 

21730/31730; A. 

Brooks

Science and Values: 

23404/33404; D. 

Uygun Tunc

Introduction to 

Wittgenstein: 

20119; B. Callard

Analytic Thomism: 

Philosophical 

Anthropology: 21412; 

C. Vogler

Bayesian Epistemology: 

22960/32960; M. Kelley

Introduction to 

Philosophy through 

Taylor Swift: 21104; M. 

Kelley

The Question What to 

Do: 55513; A. Ford

Life, A Life: 

25605/35605; A. 

Brooks

Introduction to 

Logic: 20100/30000; 

A. Vasudevan


